PC/104 Peripherals
Data is subject to change without notice
 ADL Embedded Solutions Inc.,  4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101 San Diego, CA 92117-4345
P. +1 858 490-0597  F. +1 858 490-0599
email: sales@adl-usa.com web:  www.adl-usa.com
Description
The ADLPS104CF power supply is designed specifically
with the ADL855PC product in mind. You can also use the

–40C to +85C.
For more options, please contact your local sales office.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part# Description
ADLPS104CF-1 293017 ADLPS104CF, Power Supply (CF socket not operable)
ADLPS104CF-2 293017CF ADLPS104CF, Power Supply with CF option for ADL855PC/ADL945PC
ADLPS104CF-HS 294930 Heatsink for -40C to +85C or 20A Operation
MILCOTS-FILTER 293031 MIL-STD 704/1275/461 Input filter; 120w max.
Technical Specifications
FEATURES FUNCTIONS
Function Power supply & CF board